BID OPENING RESULTS

CONTRACT NO. KH-2557-000-006

May 10, 2011 — Noon

Contractor

Blastech Enterprises

Alpha Painting & Construction
Titan Industries

Manolis Painting, Inc.

Klicos Painting Co.

Orfanos Contractors, Inc.

Amount

$ 2,445,054.00
$ 2,600,060.00
$2,867,690.00
$ 2,875,000.00
$ 3,096,020.00

$ 3,696,110.00



